
Accessories 

Yurt Diameter (circle one) 12' 14' 16' 20' 24' 30' 
 

Are you the original owner? (circle one) Yes   No If no, who was the previous owner? __________ 
 

Stove Flashing Kit   
 

 Hole size (circle one)      4"      6-5/8"       8"      other _____       
  

Center Ring Insert (circle one)     shade screen      bug screen 
 

Dome Screen (circle one)     shade screen        bug screen    
 

Insulated Window Cover specify window size __________  
 

Window Awning Frame specify window size __________ 
Not available on 12’ or 14’ yurts 
 

Fan Support   
 

Door Screen Curtain  (circle one)    single door     French door         
 

Glass Window System   
(circle one)    Tan trim     white trim    bronze trim 

 

  Installing into (circle one)       existing window      blank wall  

$__________ 
 
 
$__________ 
 

$__________ 
 

$__________ 
 

$__________ 
 
 

$__________ 
 

$__________ 
 

$__________ 
 

 
 
$__________ 

Note:  Packing & shipping charges are not included. 
 Sales tax applies where required by law. 
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$70   
 

 
 
 

$150 
 

$60 
 

$50 ea 
 

$250 ea 
 
 

$65 ea 
 

$50 ea 
 

$1450 ea 
 

 
 

Total 

ACCESSORIES PRICING 

Name ____________________ 
Address __________________ 
________________________ 
Phone  ___________________ 
Email   ___________________ 

Ship to ___________________ 
________________________ 
________________________ 
Phone  ___________________ 
Email   ___________________ 

NOTE: Pacific Yurts does not provide parts for structures that we did not manufacture. Prices are subject to change. 

GIVE US A CALL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER: 1-800-944-0240 


